3 1 o S 4 3 fa

C;)HS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASAELDLF:‘RG:TUSBLFJECSA;JVOEND 20 SET UP GAUGE LQQA D63T6 REVISIONS
COPYRIGHT 20 BY T7CO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ’ 2119599-1 P | LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART A | RELEASED entez0is | 18 | T
TERMINATOR MR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950 | 13386838 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 2119799 | 2063440 |
28373491 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2837349-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2837349-4 : : : | o v -] 2119957-2 | APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338683-8 | 5-18022-5 | 2119653-1 : : i ] 1 | iﬁ;gjg? guzéN?éD‘GX?RIEEEDW JLAL AT ggé
2837349-? A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2837349-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - — S03759 1 TBUSHING T LANGED 505
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2837349-4 - - - E e R R 1196411 TFEED CAM AIR FEFD U8
MECHANICAL FEED | 21199491 13386838 5-18022-5 2119653~ 1 - - - - - ’ |
2837349-5 A~ |FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST LM%&WEMEA | L] 2f19798-1 |DETENT PIN 247
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338683-8 5-18022-5 21196471 -1 21197991 2063440-1 . | . 1 1 1 1-2227G9-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246
) ) SERVO - - - - - - : N 2119758-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. [245
COS 134970 . NON-CRIMPRETGHT ADJUST N LaTeh PLATE i i i i i } R B B N 2119082-2  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244
2837349-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE _ , _ _ _ _ - 1 W W W W 2079764~ WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
-] 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
-2 2] -] - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
- - -] 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
APPLICATOR DATA - - - - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
CRIMP STZE TYPE - -] 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
WIRE [2.54 mm [.100] F - e -] 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
INSUL | 4.50 mm [.177] 0 -1 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [177?2
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS () -] 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
408-10389 -~ | REF |REF|REF|REF|REF 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- - 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- -] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
- -] - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
TERMINAL DATA: THB TERMINAL Tt CRIMP SPECIFICATION - REflREFl - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP. PROGRAMMED 735
TERMINAL NAME: SEALED TERMINAL - -] - 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
WIRE STRIP LENGTH 1| TERMINAL INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - | - [rEF[REF] - | - 2119944-1 |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
5.13-5.89 mm [.202-.232 IN] - | | | | | 455888 -4 SPACER, CRIMPER | 37
TERMINAL NONE - - - 1 1 1 1 1 2119956~ DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE A
appLICAT IONEH T | - 0 [ 1| 21197401 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
SPECIFICATION - : : -2l 222702 2168078-1 [SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 |66
B 2119793-1 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
TERMINALS APPLIED ’
SEAL TNSULATION -3 -3 3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 |62
TE TERMINAL THB TERMINAL TE SEAL THB SEAL DIAMETER RANGE -] 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
33112691 PP0128802 3311270~ 1 PP2011101 1 8-2.3 RN B 5 18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP. M4 X 6.0 159
-] 985575-3  |SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 157
: -] 1338683-8 |FEED PAWL 156
A I A 2168400-1  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 154
WIRE B CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT - ? ? ? ? ? 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 153
ST7E WEJ mm [ INCH] | REFERENCE SETTING - 1 1 1 1 1 18033872-6 HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 150
1. 25mm? 1.34+/-0.05 [ 053+/-.002] 8.1 i il B L c119652-1  |FEED CAM, PRE FEED | 48
- - -] 2119653-1 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
-] 2119656-9 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
B 2119370-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED | 44
*WARNIT NG - w | | | | 2079383-7  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 14
L[] ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO - 1 - 1 1 1 ;llggg?l iééfici#gEEzi?MFéAgiRE ADJUSTMENT ?ig
N LARGEST WIRE ST/E SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS — T o0 1d5 TRAN WASHER PRECISION 35
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS !
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING B I T R R I 2119085-1  |FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STILE T3
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WIiLL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. N R N TN BT 2119092-1  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 135
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION N AL O O O A O 1752356-3  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL |1 34
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. -2l 222702 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT S O B 2161328-1 |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x &mm LONG | 5S¢
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2837349-4 -] 2119959-1  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 129
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2837349-4 .
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2837349-5 S LI T L o 400888-3  |SPACER, CRIMPER 128
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2837349-6 R 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 24
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S O c168065-¢  |SCR, SAT HD LAP, RoHy, M4 X 6.0 | 2]
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. 221212 1-18028-2 | WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
A -] 2119533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62, - -
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. ! N e R c119606-1 | INSERT, SHEAR I3
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. R 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION |2
N -] 1-356885-3 |STOP, SHEAR (N
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. N T T T T 2719805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER. FRONT 0
AA&.MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY (AN S O O O O O 518707-1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. Nl v ] ] 5-1803554-3 [ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - SR T - - I
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE S R e e - ; 6
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - | 1 1 1 1 2119781 -1 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
“X‘SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET S AL A A A 23801 1-1 BLOCK, CRIMPLR SPACLE 4
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. N T ] 1-1633965-1 [CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
z/\x TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE B L B A SEEEEE B L .
REMOVE I1TEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK S1DE NG P ) 4-406407-3  (CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM W
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL ] T [TEM
o oo 17| -7]-6|-5|-2|-1] PART NO DESCRIPTION "
AL — o
WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) - BRODKENS —) | !
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 4 37. — e | WL HERR xjiiaz _ — i/ZE? larrisburg, PA 177053608
13. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER AT ANTTC VERS TON i e - o e OCZ%%ESgy%JSGd
DOCUMENT 101-35000. | PLC + ]
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg i v APPLICATION SPEC i
A‘L APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD o ‘ ANOLES T 4 : BITE | CAGE CODE ) DRAVING MO ey o
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. (Pacitfic version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) HATERIAL FINSH Wl A 100779 (C=2837349 -
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. : : ‘ ‘ ‘ — —_
Customer Accessible Production Drawing -7 | 4 A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS

P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

/g::>REF
O
> REF —
e o
‘@“* REF

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATIL

('H’REF el
l M\ \\
; —(34)rer
1
A
0
{
=g TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

3 (e
CAM POSTTIONS I | =L

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

—

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

EATIoN DWTN.BROOKENS 09JUL2018 > TE Connectivity
CHK 09JUL2018 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS MHERR
OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 09JUL2018 [NamE ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION : o
Lre 1 ) Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE o S TROKE Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 72 of 4 éﬁ%:::}éié i AT T )
. . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) GLE = :
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL AR FEED WATERIL e . A 100779 (C=2831349
POST FEED PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing St D SHEET ? OFA e A
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



8 7 5 4 3 ?
THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT\ON,ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U16E A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
SACTEIC VERSION - APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART TR
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950 1 1338683-8 5-18022-5 21196471-2 | 21197991 2063440 1
2-2837349-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2837349-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2837349-4 - - -
MECHANICAL FEED | 21199491 1338683-8 5-18022-5 2119653-2 - -
2-2837349-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2837349-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - 1 1 1 glzgjél Ejgi:g;%ﬂI:EﬁtéSM’PAc”lc S ggé
1&1:&Nﬁiatﬂiizﬁ% gl?éiizl 1338683-8 852?2;§§954 2119653-2 : : : . e =
cressladEe ! R LRI R LOR T AL TS LATgiRﬁgATEgA; PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338683-8 5-18022-5 2119641-2 2119799~ 2063440-1 _ l 1 1 1 ;Wféééiﬁ EEDI%;MESMpﬁéiEiﬁum ADJUSTMENT ;jj
2-2837349-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - B 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
7-2837349-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - | | | | 2119083-1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
- 7-18023-7  [SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
- 2 -] - 2168400-6  [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
- - -] 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
APPLICATOR DATA - -] - 2063440-1  |AIR FEED MODULE 238
CRIMP ST17r Tvpr - -] - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
WIRE [2.54 mm [.100] F - - - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
NSOl 1450 mm L1777 0 - -2 ] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [] 772
Rl CATOR TNSTRUCT IONS - 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
10810380 L] ~ | REF[REF|REF|REF 994970 -7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- -] - 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- 8-21084-1  |O-RING, 801 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. 157
- -] - 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
- 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
TERMINAL DATA: THB TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | 1 1 1 2079383-8 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
TERMINAL NAME: SEALED TERMINAL - 4 4 4 4 2168400-5 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
WIRE STRIP LENGTH = | TERMINAL INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - N c119659-¢c  |FEED CAM, POST FPEED ac
e e e P - 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
- 2119650-1  |RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
XEEMM%MN HONE A T T 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
SPECTFICATION - -] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X 854 137
- -] - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF [ 36
TERMINALS APPLIED — - REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
TE TERMINAL THB TERMINAL TE SEAL THB SEAL DIAMETER RANGE ; N I 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASH 133
3311260- | PPO128802 3311270~ | PP20T110] | 8-2.3 - REF) - | - c119944-1  JFEED FINGER ASSEMBLY, ST [
- 4558884 SPACER, CRIMPER &7
- 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
e 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
- , el 2] 2] 2 2168078-1  [SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
g%;% ® Kgﬁ} ﬁﬁiIY?NgE+?SHT %EgEEEHEéGQETTING E T T A A 2119793-1 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
-3 3] 3] 03 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 62
| 50mmZ |.43+/-0.05 [.056+/-.002] 1.8 - B 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
. 2omme |.34+/-0.05 [.053+/-.002] 8.1 B T R 985575-3  |SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 57
- -] 1338683-8 |FEED PAWL 56
-2 2] 2] 2] 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 ¥ 10 53
- 1803382-6 | HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 50
- - ]2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
*WARNING - B 2119652-1  |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO o I R R R 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 4]
(1] LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS : 1 1 1 1 ;llzggil iééfici#giEEE?MFéAgiRE ADJUSTMENT ég
DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING
- 1-2119644-2 |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. B 1752356-3 | SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
el 2] 2] 2 2079383-5 [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY N N 2161328-1 |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION B 1-1320908-2 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
SHEET SUPPLIED WITRH THE APPLICATOR. B T R 2119959-1 |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT i I N A S R O 455888-3  |SPACER, CRIMPER 23
ASSEMBLY . SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: | H AT B N 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE >/
SECHATCAL TEED WLIw TSART 4PeL[Chlon” comveasions 620373494 8 N N s A N R Y T T R
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2837349-5 -l 2] 2] 2 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BFE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S L O O B B c119933-1 |STHIPPER, oIDE FEED 19
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N ] 1 1 1 21198061 INSERT, SHEAR 13
Zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 S T Scccdl ) PR NG, LOWFRESS TON e
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. S L L O 1-356865-3 |STOP, SHEAR I
Zﬁl N - ] 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. N - 3187071 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
/8\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY AL o B 07 1803004-3 JANVIL, COMBINATION S
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - o R ) ) !
: - - : : 6
Zﬁ\kfggyfcggégFwA§€§§§fP§EE§EJJIprWﬁfkgggYéEggjﬁ§T#§§$ WT?NBQHE S L A c119781-1  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 0
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - | W W W 238011-1 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
Aﬁl SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET AN L 10 16358960-1 JERUMPLR, INSULATION © PREMIOM :
o e T IOl NEORATION - 4558886 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
/\L N 4-456407-3 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
A TR A 8 A B ek e | oescorron |
- TSIIZ0TS — TE Comectiv it
1?2 IE;TEZQTizgéIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER DINERS Tons TR, LSS CﬁjigﬁEmogﬂmzmg = i/iéi mwiwwgrma?mSﬁmg
. ’ OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 09JUL2018 [NAME
DOCUMENT 101-35000. {D %§<i: I Ff I <: \/ E:{% 55 I <:>PQ mn T TELBIN Oci&ﬂasﬁffjfed
A\ APPLY TORO-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT WD Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @}Eiﬂﬁg i O O ___
O (Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 41| b o fde &0 1 ] |
Customer Accessible Production Drawing St -7 SHEET 3 OFA e A
AP Aeas L StHARz000 SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




Lol I YPL
MECHANTCAL

SERVO
LATCH PLATE

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

CAM POSTTTONS

S0mm S TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL
POST FEED PRE FEED

REVISTONS

66

SEE SHEET 1

| —

//CDRH
O

2 REF
%m

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATL

(e
e

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT

FRONT HOLES
/1/////////////‘IEIII) R E F

L

—

=

-l

L

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

(At lantic

PACIFTIC VERS]

Shown on sheets 3 of 4 &
version shown on sheets

ON
4

1

of 4
of 4 & 72 of 4)

BEcf 16 SVANGE Ak PR COTaorT ne B TIE R G Gnkhi AT o | DV 09JUL2018 > TE Comnectivity
T.BROOKENS —
CHMK HERR 09JUL2018 [ Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
ENSTONS: o (TOLERANCES, UNLESS : APVb 09JUL2018 [name
- T.ELBIN Ocean Side Feed
0 PLC  4+- | PRODUCT SPEC A “ %
L elc pplircaror
S}’ *
3P APP
SI1ZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
AAAAAA
wwwwww Vel A 100779 |(C=2837349
Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |**F o | / OFA " A

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_13
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_21
	new_view_22
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



